MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CB SC Nighthawk S
VF C Magna

VT C Shadow
CBXF

VF C Shadow / Magna
VF S

VF S

VT C Shadow

XLV R

XLV R

VT C Shadow

VT C Shadow

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
700
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
1100

ANNI
1984 - 1986
1984 - 1987
1984 - 1987
1984 - 1986
1982 - 1993
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1985
1983 - 1985
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1986
1988 - 1988
1985 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




